“ THE NEXT GENERATION
IN PULSE LAVAGE
SUSTAINABILITY

FIRST AND ONLY
CARBON NEUTRAL ,,

PULSE LAVAGE




PERFORMANCE

Flow rate Variable 0 - 1.0 litres/min
Pulse rate Variable 0 - 1350 pulses/min
* Based on AB-703 Performance figures
dependent on battery type.

LSE LAVAGE SYSTEM

T SAVINGS DOES THE
ECO PULSE OFFER?

First and only Carbon Neutral Pulse
Lavage, helping work towards net
zero targets.

CO Pulse doesn't require batteries,

rs or electronics and therefore typically
s up to 55% in clinical waste, per
2dure.

o0 its novel and simple design, the
Pulse reduces hospital spend whilst also
ng the environment.

aller footprint allows less packaging
used, this results in a reduction in
able storage space by 2.5 times.

USER FRIENDLY
P30 ECO Pulse pu
Medical rotary han

into any De Soutter
ormance, instant use.

Our Stryker® compg
directly with any St

Linvatec®/Hall®, A
adaptors are availa

mp Kits operate
otary handpiece.

es® compatible



ECO PULSE KITS & TIPS

PUMP KITS

De Soutter
Medical

Order code

P30-700

P30-701

P30-702

P30-704

P30-705

P30-707

P30-708

P30-709

P30-710

P30-711

TIPS
Order code

P30-121

P30-125

P30-127

P30-120

P30-122

P30-123

P30-124

Stryker®
Compatible

Order code

P31-700
P31-701
P31-702
P31-704
P31-705
P31-707
P31-708
P31-709
P31-710

P31-711

Useable
length

6cm

6cm

6cm

10cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

Eco Pulse Kit

Shower Spray with Suction

Shower Spray & Femoral Canal Tip with Suction
Shower Spray & Femoral Brush with Suction
Shower Spray & Femoral Canal Tip No Suction
High Pressure Tip with Suction

High Pressure & Femoral Canal Tip with Suction
High Pressure & Femoral Canal Tip No Suction
Fan Spray with Suction

Fan Spray & Femoral Canal Tip with Suction

Fan Spray & Femoral Brush with Suction

Eco Pulse Tip

Shower Spray with Suction

High Pressure with Suction

Fan Spray with Suction

Shower Spray No Suction

Femoral Canal No Suction

Femoral Canal with Suction

Femoral Canal Brush with Suction

Purpose

General purpose
Hip arthroplasty
Hip arthroplasty
Hip arthroplasty
Bone cleaning

Hip arthroplasty
Hip arthroplasty
Bone cleaning

Hip arthroplasty

Hip arthroplasty

Al

Supplied Tip(s)

P30-121
P30-121/P30-123
P30-121/P30-124
P30-120/P30-122
P30-125
P30-123/P30-125
P30-122/P30-125
P30-127
P30-123/P30-127

P30-127/P30-124
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UNITED KINGDOM (INTERNATIONAL HEAD OFFICE)
De Soutter Medical Limited

Halton Brook Business Park, Weston Road,

Aston Clinton, Aylesbury, Bucks HP22 5WF

Tel: +44 (0) 1296 634 000

Email: info@de-soutter.com

AUSTRALIA

De Soutter Medical Australia Pty Ltd
2/12-14 Apollo Drive, Hallam
Victoria 3803

Tel: +61 (0) 3 9702 4441

Email: australia@de-soutter.com

AUSTRIA

De Soutter Medical Austria
Hauptstrasse 122-124/Buro 01
3420 Kritzendorf

Osterreich

Tel: +43 (0) 676 96 71 770
Email: austria@de-soutter.com

BELGIUM

De Soutter Medical Belgium
Bessemerstraat 14

3620 Lanaken

Tel: +32 (0) 89/47 15 37

Email: belgium@de-soutter.com

FRANCE

De Soutter Médical France

1252 Avenue du Parc des Expositions
33260 La Teste de Buch

Tél. : +33 (0) 5 56 54 89 36

Email : france@de-soutter.com

For further information on De Soutter Medical powered
instruments please contact the address in your area.

302-EN-05

GERMANY

De Soutter Medical

Deutschland BahnhofstraRe 4
D-66625 Nohfelden

Tel: +49 (0) 68 52-99 12 46

Email: deutschland@de-soutter.com

ITALY

De Soutter Medical Italia
Localita Forna ce SNC

27022 Casorate Primo - PV
Tel: +39 (0) 2 9009 4098
Email: italy @de-soutter.com

NETHERLANDS

De Soutter Medical Nederland
Gelderlandhaven 2X

3433 PG Nieuwegein

Tel: +31 (0) 85 0491480

Email: nederland@de-soutter.com

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

De Soutter Medical USA, Inc.
224 Rolling Hill Road,

Suite 12A Mooresville, NC 28117
Tel: +1 (704) 655 9040

Email: usa@de-soutter.com

deSoutter

MEDICAL

Stryker® s a registered trademark of Stryker Corporation.

Linvatec®/Hall® is a registered trademark of ConMed Corporation.,
Aesculap® is a registered trademark of Aesculap AG & Co. KG.

Synthes® Synthes® s a registered trademark of Synthes-Stratec.

De Soutter Medical are not associated with the above listed trademark owners
and are owners of the Eco Pulse™ trademark only.



